

LR 15/ 2019 (CIS - 15/2019)
CNR No. - WBHW07 000 172 of 2019

Order No. 11 dated 10.02.2022

Today is fixed for showing cause by the petitioner.

Petitioner is present.

Cause is shown by the petitioner in writing.

Perused the show cause submitted by the petitioner.

The said show cause is found satisfactory and the same is accepted.

To 05.05.2022 for filing W.O. by the OP.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)