

L.R. 15 / 2019 (C.I.S. 15 / 2019)
(C.N.R. WBHW07- 000 172 - 2019)

Order No. 17 dated 05.06.2023

Today is fixed for hearing.

O.P. is present.

A petition is filed by a petitioner on the ground of his Ld. Advovcate.

Considered.

For the ends of justice the prayer for adjournment is allowed.

To 21.07.2023 for hearing.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)