

LR MC 15 of 2019

Order No.21 dated 11.01.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Due to the resolution of the local Bar Association the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 15.01.2024 for framing of issues.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah