

L.R. Misc Case 15 of 2019

Order No. 23 dated 14.03.2024.

Today is fixed for PH of the suit.

Both parties filed hazira.

None moved on behalf of the plaintiff.

Fixing 03.06.2024 for show cause by the plaintiff and PH.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah