

LRMC- 15 of 2019

Order no. 39 Dated: 11.02.2026

Today is fixed for OPW-2.

Both sides file their respective haziras.

O.P files a petition praying for fixing the case for argument as they will not adduce further O.Pw .

Considered.

To 10.03.2026 for argument.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441